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19276 BANBURY BRIDGE STREET CHERWELL ST TRAFFIC LIGHTS 731.22 2007 RS 222 9 0 75,924.00£           75,924.00£                2008/09
19467 HAILEY BROKEN HATCH LANE JUNCTION 643.62 2007 RS 100 3.8 0 14,440.00£            90,364.00£                 
19440 CHIPPING NORTON ROCK HILL LONDON ROAD TO NO. 8 ROCK HILL 635.04 2007 RS 25 8.6 0 8,170.00£              98,534.00£                 
19550 WOODSTOCK BROWN'S LANE MARKET PLACE TO OXFORD STREET 634.83 2007 RS 95 4.7 0 16,967.00£            115,501.00£               
19443 WYCHWOOD SIMONS LANE CHAPEL LANE TO SIMONS COTTAGE 620.54 2007 RS 110 2.8 0 11,704.00£            127,205.00£               
19437 WOOTTON LUDWELL FARM ROAD COTTAGES TO LENGTH 900M EAST 611.54 2007 RS 900 2.8 0 95,760.00£            222,965.00£               
19563 STONESFIELD PEAKS LANE POND HILL TO BOOT STREET 606.08 2007 RS 263 3 0 29,982.00£            252,947.00£               
19465 SHILBROOK FOR TO HEADFORD HOUSE FORD TO HEADFORD HOUSE 596.1 2007 RS 90 3.8 0 12,996.00£            265,943.00£               
19310 BICESTER ASHBY ROAD PARKING AREA 55 ASHBY ROAD TO 53 ASHBY ROAD 594.814 2006 RS 55 2.4 0 5,016.00£              270,959.00£               
19582 ADDERBURY THE RISE BANBURY ROAD ALL ROUND 594.68 2007 RS 373 6 0 85,044.00£            356,003.00£               
19477 CLAYDON BODDINGTON ROAD FARM ACCESS 593.83 2007 RS 160 3.4 0 20,672.00£            376,675.00£               
19451 HOOK NORTON  BURY CROFT ROAD SOUTHROP ROAD TO VILLAGE BROOK 592.32 2007 RS 100 4 0 15,200.00£            391,875.00£               
19438 CHASELTON GREYGOOSE LANE 80M EAST HILL FARM ASSESS 588.63 2007 RS 400 2.6 0 39,520.00£            431,395.00£               
19432 CORNWELL MANOR FARM ROAD ADLESTROP ROAD 585.18 2007 RS 320 4 0 48,640.00£            480,035.00£               
19489 SWINBROOK SWINBROOK TO FULBROOK (BEECH G ENTRANCE TO 475M WEST 581.77 2007 RS 600 2.7 0 61,560.00£            541,595.00£               
19328 KIDLINGTON EVANS LANE SERVICE ROAD LANE 578.699 2006 RS 12 4.4 0 2,006.40£              543,601.40£               
19418 HOOK NORTON PARK ROAD BRICKHILL TO 18M WEST OF POPE WAY 575.86 2007 RS 120 4 0 18,240.00£            561,841.40£               
19448 SWINBROOK SWIN LANE NEAR HALL 575.82 2007 RS 213 3.5 0 28,329.00£            590,170.40£               
19417 HOOK NORTON TITE LANE END 565.6 2007 RS 144 3.2 0 17,510.40£            607,680.80£               
19441 CHIPPING NORTON ROCK HILL 30 ROCK HILL TO 46 ROCK HILL 562.87 2007 RS 53 4.9 0 9,868.60£              617,549.40£               
29365 ASTON ROWANT BROOK STREET STERT ROAD TO THE RISE 558.18 2007 RS 319 5.1 0 61,822.20£            679,371.60£               
29379 BENSON HIGH STREET SHOP FORECOURT 23 HIGH STREET TO 31 HIGH STREET 558.14 2007 RS 48 7.1 0 12,950.40£            692,322.00£               
19435 WOOTTON LUDWELL FARM ROAD 605M EAST OF LUDWELL FARM 546.9 2007 RS 605 3 0 68,970.00£            761,292.00£               
19495 HOOK NORTON HOOK NORTON TO SIBFORD GOWER WHITE'SN BARN 543.29 2007 RS 600 5.1 0 116,280.00£          877,572.00£               
29390 HENLEY PEPPARD LANE HARPSDEN WAY TO END 542.85 2007 RS 682 4 0 103,664.00£          981,236.00£               
19508 BAMPTON NEW ROAD PEMBROKE PLACE 542.17 2007 RS 165 6.2 0 38,874.00£            1,020,110.00£            
19504 DEDDINGTON CHAPMANS LANE (EASTERN ENDGE) 541.34 2007 RS 143 4.2 0 22,822.80£            1,042,932.80£            
29331 CLIFTON HAMPDEN HIGH STREET WITTENHAM ROAD 538.24 2007 RS 192 6.8 0 49,612.80£            1,092,545.60£            
19273 CHASTLETON GROVE FARM TO CHASTLETON CHASTLETON 538.065 2006 RS 650 3.5 0 86,450.00£            1,178,995.60£            
29376 CHALGROVE WARPSGROVE LANE HITCHCOX POULTRY FARM 536.95 2007 RS 389 4.8 0 70,953.60£            1,249,949.20£            
19506 BAMPTON QUEEN STREET BUSHEY ROW TO LAVENDAR SQUARE 535.64 2007 RS 213 3.5 0 28,329.00£            1,278,278.20£            
19316 BLETCHINGDON DOLLYS LANE B4027 TO BLETCHINGDON ROAD 532.25 2007 RS 1194 3.5 0 158,802.00£          1,437,080.20£            
19539 BODICOTE FREEMANS ROAD CHURCH STREET TO LOWER CLOSE 532.2 2007 RS 226 5.5 0 47,234.00£            1,484,314.20£            
19449 BRIZE NORTON THE FOSSEWAY STATION ROAD TO END 531.82 2007 RS 104 5 0 19,760.00£            1,504,074.20£            
19520 BROUGHTON BROUGHTON GATED ROAD GROUNDS FARM 531.57 2007 RS 371 2.8 0 39,474.40£            1,543,548.60£            
29316 CHAZEY HEATH MULLENS TERRACE ROKEBY DRIVE ALL AROUND 531.48 2007 RS 50 3.8 0 7,220.00£              1,550,768.60£            
19514 CRAWLEY FARM LANE DRY LANE TO UPHILL FARM 530.35 2007 RS 464 4 0 70,528.00£            1,621,296.60£            
29372 ABINGDON OTWELL CLOSE BOREFORD ROAD TO END 527.33 2007 RS 63 6.4 0 15,321.60£            1,636,618.20£            
29259 SOTWELL WELLSPRINGS BELL LANE TO SPRING COTTAGE 526.99 2007 RS 63 4.9 0 11,730.60£            1,648,348.80£            
19436 WOOTTON LUDWELL FARM ROAD FARM COTTAGES 523.45 2007 RS 430 3.7 0 60,458.00£            1,708,806.80£            
19433 CHARLBURY CHURCH STREET SHEEP ST TO PARK ST 522.8 2007 RS 167 10 0 63,460.00£            1,772,266.80£            
29298 SOTWELL MACKNEY LANE SHERWOOD HOUSE 518.84 2007 RS 356 3.3 0 44,642.40£            1,816,909.20£            
29283 WOODCOTE POT KILN LANE SHIRVELL'S HILL TO LONG TOLL 518.79 2007 RS 367 4.7 0 65,546.20£            1,882,455.40£            
19531 SHENNINGTON PIG MARKET LANE VILLAGE GREEN TO END 518.22 2007 RS 75 4.2 0 11,970.00£            1,894,425.40£            2009/10
29324 HENLEY DEANFIELD AVE GREYS ROAD TO DEANFIELD ROAD 518.11 2007 RS 170 7.7 0 49,742.00£            1,944,167.40£            
19352 WIGGINGTON HOOK NORTON ROAD (STATION ROAD ROADS 517.34 2007 RS 475 6 0 108,300.00£          2,052,467.40£            
19482 WYCHWOOD ANSELL WAY THE SANDS TO 14 ANSELL WAY 516.26 2007 RS 94 5 0 17,860.00£            2,070,327.40£            
29201 GARSINGTON THE HILL SADLERS CROFT 515.89 2007 RS 138 4 0 20,976.00£            2,091,303.40£            
29297 SOTWELL MACKNEY LANE SUNNYSIDE (FOOTPATH) 514.04 2007 RS 212 3.8 0 30,612.80£            2,121,916.20£            
29374 BENSON MILL LANE HIGH STREET TO COACHWAY 511.51 2007 RS 130 5.8 0 28,652.00£            2,150,568.20£            
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19416 BALSCOTE MIDDLE LANE TO THE PADDOCK (PRIORY FARM) 510.98 2007 RS 228 4 0 34,656.00£            2,185,224.20£            
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19414 ADDERBURY CHURCH LANE ALL 509.5 2007 RS 114 4 0 17,328.00£            2,202,552.20£            
19580 WOODSTOCK SHIPTON SLADE FARM ROAD SOUTH DISUSED RAILWAY BRIDGE 507.91 2007 RS 380 3.2 0 46,208.00£            2,248,760.20£            
29359 GREAT HASELEY HORSE CLOSE COTTAGES RECTORY ROAD TO END 505.9 2007 RS 127 4.3 0 20,751.80£            2,269,512.00£            
19510 BLOXHAM MERRIVALES LANE CHURCH STREET TO END 504.77 2007 RS 80 4.1 0 12,464.00£            2,281,976.00£            
19473 LOWER TADMARTON NO NAME ALL AROUND AS MAP SWALCLIFFE LEA ROAD TO SORBROOK 504.18 2007 RS 393 3.5 0 52,269.00£            2,334,245.00£            
19427 BLETCHINGDON STONEHOUSE FARM ROAD STONEHOUSE FARM 502.98 2007 RS 1120 3 0 127,680.00£          2,461,925.00£            
29342 WALLINGFORD KINECROFT GOLDSMITHS LANE 502.05 2007 RS 62 5 0 11,780.00£            2,473,705.00£            
19364 BLACKTHORN MARSH GIBBON ROAD A41 TO 118M S OF CTY BDY 501.7 2007 RS 1663 5.8 0 366,525.20£          2,840,230.20£            
19458 WITNEY CORN STREET CORN STREET 499.66 2007 RS 330 9 0 112,860.00£          2,953,090.20£            
19481 CASSINGTON BURLEIGH ROAD 59MK NORTH OF RAILWAY BRIDGE 499.59 2007 RS 240 5.1 0 46,512.00£            2,999,602.20£            
29299 SOTWELL MACKNEY LANE MALT HOUSE 499.36 2007 RS 374 3.3 0 46,899.60£            3,046,501.80£            
29312 WHEATLEY LITTLEWORTH ROAD OLD ROAD TO 2A LITTLEWORTH ROAD 495.48 2007 RS 250 5.8 0 55,100.00£            3,101,601.80£            
19510 BLOXHAM MERRIVALES LANE CHURCH STREET TO CROSSWAYS 488.3 2007 RS 5 1 0 190.00£                3,101,791.80£            
19347 BANBURY HIGHLANDS WAY 487.15 2007 RS 83 7.5 0 23,655.00£            3,125,446.80£            
19344 FENCOTT BLACK BULL LANE FENCOTT ROAD TO MARYLAND 486.26 2007 RS 400 3.4 0 51,680.00£            3,177,126.80£            
19277 BANBURY MIDDLETON ROAD MERTON STREET TO WEST STREET 481.65 2007 RS 230 10 0 87,400.00£            3,264,526.80£            
29232 CHINNOR EMMINGTON ROAD ALL 478.8 2007 RS 720 3.2 0 87,552.00£            3,352,078.80£            2010/11
29315 CHAZEY HEATH BURDOLPHS ROKEBY DRIVE TO END 476.02 2007 RS 97 5 0 18,430.00£            3,370,508.80£            
19411 BLOXHAM THE AVENUE COURTINGTON LANE TO END 475.9 2007 RS 217 7 0 57,722.00£            3,428,230.80£            
19323 HOOK NORTON HOOK NORTON TO TEMPLE MILLS FARM 469.403 2006 RS 350 4.8 0 63,840.00£            3,492,070.80£            
29328 WATLINGTON GORWELL HIGH STREET TO BROOK STREET 465.78 2007 RS 192 5.5 0 40,128.00£            3,532,198.80£            
19327 BLOXHAM STRAWBERRY TERRACE BANBURY ROAD TO STRAWBERRY HILL 463.045 2006 RS 150 5.2 0 29,640.00£            3,561,838.80£            
29321 HENLEY GRAVEL HILL MARKET PLACE 462.95 2007 RS 410 7.2 0 112,176.00£          3,674,014.80£            
19304 UPPER HEYFORD ALLENS LANE MILL LANE TO THE WILLOWS 458.711 2006 RS 50 4.4 0 8,360.00£              3,682,374.80£            
29304 ASHBURY ASHDOWN PARK B4000 TO THE RIDGEWAY 455.35 2007 RS 564 3.2 0 68,582.40£            3,750,957.20£            
19385 SWALCLIFFE PARK LANE GRANGE LANE TO SWALCLIFFE ROAD 454.81 2007 RS 1084 3.3 0 135,933.60£          3,886,890.80£            
29103 GREAT HASELEY HORSE CLOSE COTTAGES RECTORY ROAD TO END 453.332 2006 RS 127 4.3 20752 20,751.80£            3,907,642.60£            
19202 ODDINGTON ODDINGTON GRANGE ROAD MERTON ROAD TO GRANGE COTTAGE 451.704 2006 RS 1400 3.5 186200 186,200.00£          4,093,842.60£            
19462 COMBE STONESFIELD ROAD 193M EAST RED GABLES 451.2 2007 RS 500 5 0 95,000.00£            4,188,842.60£            
34441 OXFORD ALMA PLACE COWLEY ROAD AND ALMA PLACE 446.05 2006 RS 120 7 31920 31,920.00£            4,220,762.60£            
29162 DRAYTON ST LEONARD ROAD TO DRAYTON HOUSE FARM HOUSE 443.872 2006 RS 229 4.9 42640 42,639.80£            4,263,402.40£            
29210 WATLINGTON SPRINGFIELD CLOSE SPRINGFIELD LA TO THE END 441.848 2006 RS 154 5 29260 29,260.00£            4,292,662.40£            
19237 NEWTON PURCELL VILLAGE LOOP ROAD A4421 ALL AROUND 440.88 2006 RS 337 3.2 40979 40,979.20£            4,333,641.60£            
19258 CHESTERTON MAIN VILLAGE ROAD A41 TO GRANGE FARM LANE 440.715 2006 RS 640 3.6 0 87,552.00£            4,421,193.60£            
19124 BANBURY ALBERT STREET ROAD 440.2101 2005 RS 180 6.1 41724 41,724.00£            4,462,917.60£            
29358 GREAT HASELEY LEWINGTON CLOSE RECTORY RD FOR 20 M 439.4 2007 RS 20 14 0 10,640.00£            4,473,557.60£            
19284 MERTON WEST END LANE MAIN RD TO PRIVATE SECTION 437.173 2006 RS 117 7 31122 31,122.00£            4,504,679.60£            
28905 THAME ROOKS LANE ROAD 435.8904 2005 RS 200 4.2 31920 31,920.00£            4,536,599.60£            
19182 SOMERTON RAGHOUSE LANE SOMERTON ROAD TO RAILWAY BRIDGE 435.5153 2005 RS 205 3.7 28823 28,823.00£            4,565,422.60£            
19088 WITNEY ORCHARD WAY WAY 435.2854 2005 RS 70 4.8 12768 12,768.00£            4,578,190.60£            
19478 BANBURY RUSKIN ROAD SCHOOL 435.02 2007 RS 267 6.2 0 62,905.20£            4,641,095.80£            
28906 THAME SOUTHERN ROAD HIGH STREET TO ELMS ROAD 433.1195 2005 RS 647 5.8 142599 142,598.80£          4,783,694.60£            
18976 SHUTFORD SIBFORD ROAD CEMETERY GATES 431.86957 2004 RS 900 4.6 157320 157,320.00£          4,941,014.60£            
34389 OXFORD OLD MARSTON ROAD BEECHEY AVENUE TO MARSTON ROAD 430.9536 2005 RS 293 6.2 69031 69,030.80£            5,010,045.40£            
29214 HENLEY HAYWARDS CLOSE GRANDISON HO 429.28 2007 RS 110 6.8 0 28,424.00£            5,038,469.40£            
19175 SWALCLIFFE GRANGE LANE OLD GRANGE 429.088 2006 RS 450 3.3 56430 56,430.00£            5,094,899.40£            
19399 WESTON ON THE GREEN OLD POLICE HOUSE LANE B430 TO END 428.53 2007 RS 148 5 0 28,120.00£            5,123,019.40£            
34472 B4495 OXFORD CHERWELL DRIVE DRIVE 428.1 2007 RS 100 12.3 0 46,740.00£            5,169,759.40£            
29344 SHRIVENHAM STALLPITS ROAD HIGHWORTH ROAD TO A420 427.6 2007 RS 482 4.5 0 82,422.00£            5,252,181.40£            
19513 BURFORD TANNERS LANE TANNERS LANE TO SWEEPS LANE 427.33 2007 RS 175 3.6 0 23,940.00£            5,276,121.40£            
29300 SOTWELL MACKNEY LANE SUNNSIDE TO LUCKS ALL 426.89 2007 RS 227 3.2 0 27,603.20£            5,303,724.60£            
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19546 LAUNTON BICESTER ROAD VILLAGE 425.98 2007 RS 184 6 0 41,952.00£            5,345,676.60£            
19298 HORTON CUM STUDLEY OAKLEY ROAD SIGNS EDGE OF VILLAGE 424.09 2007 RS 950 5 0 180,500.00£          5,526,176.60£            2011/12
29122 BECKLEY OTMOOR LANE (OTMOOR) 423.621 2006 RS 1176 2.8 125126 125,126.40£          5,651,303.00£            
19027 B4031 CLIFTON CLIFTON ROAD ENTRANCE TO HOME FARM 422.9192 2005 RS 450 6.6 112860 112,860.00£          5,764,163.00£            
19222 BICESTER THE CRESCENT HUDSON STREET TO END 420.431 2006 RS 47 12.3 21968 21,967.80£            5,786,130.80£            
19192 ADDERBURY DOG CLOSE CROSS HILL ROAD TO SOR BROOK 417.725 2006 RS 210 3 23940 23,940.00£            5,810,070.80£            
34293 OXFORD PEMBROKE STREET ST EBBE'S STREET TO ST ALDATES 415.28531 2004 RS 165 4 25080 25,080.00£            5,835,150.80£            
19537 BEGBROKE WILLOW  WAY 9 WILLOW WAYA TO 23 WILLOW WAY 415.18 2007 RS 53 5.5 0 11,077.00£            5,846,227.80£            
29014 CUMNOR PINNOCKS WAY EYNSHAM ROAD TO 17 PINNOCKS WAY 414.2556 2005 RS 277 6 63156 63,156.00£            5,909,383.80£            
29271 HENLEY LAMBRIDGE WOOD ROAD FAIRMILE TO CAMBRIDGE WOOD 413.04 2007 RS 697 5.1 0 135,078.60£          6,044,462.40£            
19234 BARFORD ST JOHN MEAD LANE FARM 410.454 2006 RS 85 5.7 18411 18,411.00£            6,062,873.40£            
19348 BANBURY LONGLANDES WAY TO DAIMLER AVE 410.37 2007 RS 73 7.4 0 20,527.60£            6,083,401.00£            
19228 BODICOTE BLACKWOOD PLACE PLACE 409.552 2006 RS 170 5.5 35530 35,530.00£            6,118,931.00£            
19579 BANBURY TUDOR CLOSE ASHCROFT ROAD TO END 409.55 2007 RS 75 4 0 11,400.00£            6,130,331.00£            
29151 ABINGDON THORNHILL WALK OF LONGMEAD 408.771 2006 RS 104 6.5 25688 25,688.00£            6,156,019.00£            
34408 OXFORD MARSH ROAD OXFORD ROAD TO TEMPLE ROAD 406.9835 2005 RS 240 7 63840 63,840.00£            6,219,859.00£            
29077 WHEATLEY FARM CLOSE ROAD STATION ROAD TO BEECH ROAD 406.67 2006 RS 168 5.5 35112 35,112.00£            6,254,971.00£            
19538 ARDLEY CASTLE FIELDS SOMERTON ROAD TO END 403.56 2007 RS 95 4.8 0 17,328.00£            6,272,299.00£            
29244 THAME KINGS CLOSE WELLINGTON STREET TO END 402.215 2006 RS 200 5.2 0 39,520.00£            6,311,819.00£            
28812 GORING MILLERS CLOSE CLEEVE ROAD ALL AROUND 402.1314 2005 RS 144 4.3 23530 23,529.60£            6,335,348.60£            
29288 ABINGDON WEST ST HELENS ST HELEN'S WHARF 400.23 2007 RS 130 6.5 0 32,110.00£            6,367,458.60£            
29357 ABINGDON EXBOURNE ROAD SPRING ROAD TO VICTORIA ROAD 400 2007 RS 126 7.4 0 35,431.20£            6,402,889.80£            
19409 EATON BICESTER ROAD (WEST SIDE ONLY) 20M NORTH OF LAMP POST NO. 15 399.35 2007 RS 20 7.6 0 5,776.00£              6,408,665.80£            
29141 DIDCOT PARK CLOSE PARK ROAD AND NORREYS ROAD 399.069 2006 RS 167 6.2 39345 39,345.20£            6,448,011.00£            
29320 KINGSTON BAGPUIZE FRAX CLOSE A415 TO END 398.99 2007 RS 168 5 0 31,920.00£            6,479,931.00£            
29072 HENLEY HOP GARDENS CRISP ROAD TO GRAVEL HILL 398.4167 2005 RS 420 5.5 87780 87,780.00£            6,567,711.00£            
29083 BERINSFIELD SHADWELL ROAD WIMBLESTRAW ROAD 398.134 2006 RS 158 4.3 25817 25,817.20£            6,593,528.20£            
29035 DIDCOT SINODUN ROAD MERELAND ROAD TO RICHMERE ROAD 397.2188 2005 RS 80 5 15200 15,200.00£            6,608,728.20£            
19153 BANBURY CROUCH HILL ROAD HILL ROAD 397.0373 2005 RS 160 5.2 31616 31,616.00£            6,640,344.20£            
28895 BENSON THE CLOSE SUNNYSIDE ALL AROUND 396.4323 2005 RS 40 4.6 6992 6,992.00£              6,647,336.20£            
29217 SHIRBURN CASTLE ROAD WATLINGTON RD TO END 395.692 2006 RS 167 5.4 34268 34,268.40£            6,681,604.60£            
19320 SOUTH NEWINGTON BARFORD ROAD A361 TO HIGH STREET 395.087 2006 RS 370 5 0 70,300.00£            6,751,904.60£            
34431 OXFORD JUXON STREET WALTON STREET TO END 392.766 2006 RS 240 5.5 50160 50,160.00£            6,802,064.60£            
29151 ABINGDON TRENDELL PLACE THORNHILL WALK 388.784 2006 RS 66 5.6 14045 14,044.80£            6,816,109.40£            
29244 THAME MOATS CRESCENT KINGS CLOSE TO END 388.564 2006 RS 94 5.6 0 20,003.20£            6,836,112.60£            
29098 KENNINGTON BAGLEY WOOD ROAD 116M EAST OF A34 BRIDGE 388.19 2006 RS 500 5.2 98800 98,800.00£            6,934,912.60£            
19012 BANBURY RED POLL CLOSE SUSSEX DRIVE ALL AROUND 387.4541 2005 RS 170 7 45220 45,220.00£            6,980,132.60£            
19019 B4047 MINSTER LOVELL BURFORD ROAD STATION HOUSE 386.892 2006 RS 350 8.5 113050 113,050.00£          7,093,182.60£            
34434 OXFORD ST LUKES ROAD GARSINGTON ROAD 386.078 2006 RS 440 7.6 127072 127,072.00£          7,220,254.60£            
34437 OXFORD MERTON  STREET 18 MERTON STREET TO MAGPIE LANE 386.034 2006 RS 230 8.5 74290 74,290.00£            7,294,544.60£            
29272 WYTHAM ROAD TO WYTHAM ABBEY ALL 384.5 2007 RS 154 5.5 0 32,186.00£            7,326,730.60£            2012/13
29085 BERINSFIELD COLWELL ROAD FANE DRIVE ALL AROUND 384.164 2006 RS 393 4.9 73177 73,176.60£            7,399,907.20£            
19517 B4035 BANBURY WEST BAR STREET COURT 384.08 2007 RS 120 8 0 36,480.00£            7,436,387.20£            
19172 EYNSHAM QUEEN STREET OXFORD ROAD TO NEWLAND STREET 383.482 2006 RS 297 5.4 60944 60,944.40£            7,497,331.60£            
19339 KIDLINGTON OXFORD ROAD BUS LAYS 382.14 2006 RS 50 1.7 0 3,230.00£              7,500,561.60£            
19331 BICESTER EAST STREET STREET 381.14 2007 RS 129 5 0 24,510.00£            7,525,071.60£            
19039 B4449 ASTON COTE ROAD & ENTR TO SPORTS CEN 380.545 2005 RS 510 5.8 112404 112,404.00£          7,637,475.60£            
29172 EWELME ROAD TO  BENSON COTTESMORE LANE 380.34 2007 RS 330 5.7 0 71,478.00£            7,708,953.60£            
28827 GORING FERNE CLOSE LOCKSTILE WAY ALL AROUND 380.2909 2005 RS 120 5 22800 22,800.00£            7,731,753.60£            
19296 WOODSTOCK OXFORD ROAD SERVICE ROAD CADOGAN PARK TO OXFORD ROAD A44 380.2 2007 RS 238 6 0 54,264.00£            7,786,017.60£            
29150 CHOLSEY HALFPENNY LANE SHORTLANDS HILL TO BREACH HOUSE 379.83 2006 RS 1000 4.5 171000 171,000.00£          7,957,017.60£            
29212 THAME EAST STREET UPPER HIGH STREET TO KINGS ROAD 379.51 2007 RS 405 7.7 0 118,503.00£          8,075,520.60£            
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29241 HENLEY LUKER AVENUE NTHN END TO 9m N BADEGMORE LA 378.95 2006 RS 597 5 113430 113,430.00£          8,188,950.60£            
28850 DORCHESTER BRIDGE END HIGH STREET TO BRIDGE END 378.488 2005 RS 470 5 89300 89,300.00£            8,278,250.60£            

129404 GODINGTON MAIN ROAD TO VILLAGE POUNDON ROAD TO END (MOAT FARM) 378.25 2007 RS 2085 4.05 0 320,881.50£          8,599,132.10£            
28991 B4019 FARINGDON COXWELL STREET ROUNDABOUT 377.245 2006 RS 215 7.2 58824 58,824.00£            8,657,956.10£            
29049 HENLEY COOPER ROAD CRISP ROAD TO LUKER AVENUE 376.4915 2005 RS 145 4.9 26999 26,999.00£            8,684,955.10£            
34250 OXFORD ORCHARD WAY VAN DIEMANS LANE TO BODLEY ROAD 376.43342 2004 RS 85 5.5 17765 17,765.00£            8,702,720.10£            
29138 B0480 WATLINGTON CUXHAM ROAD 32m N.W OF RBT TO  30m S.E OF RBT 375.65 2006 RS 100 8 30400 30,400.00£            8,733,120.10£            
29139 WATLINGTON WATLINGTON CUXHAM ROAD ROUNDABOUT 375.584 2006 RS 132 7 35112 35,112.00£            8,768,232.10£            
19378 CROPREDY ORCHARD VIEW CLAYDON ROAD TO END 375.35 2007 RS 73 4.4 0 12,205.60£            8,780,437.70£            
29360 WHITCHURCH MANOR ROAD HIGH STREET TO END 374.56 2007 RS 613 4.8 0 111,811.20£          8,892,248.90£            
28816 GORING THAMES ROAD HIGH STREET TO THAMES BANK (ALL) 373.2245 2005 RS 259 5.8 57084 57,083.60£            8,949,332.50£            

Note - Programme subject to change to accommodate changing priorities and budgets.
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